
Mandi Prices Today Badaun - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Banana - Amruthapani Shahaswan APMC  2,000.00  2,000.00 -  2,000.00 2026-03-13  2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Wood - Eucalyptus Babrala APMC  440.00  450.00 -  430.00 2026-03-13  440.00 INR/Quintal

Potato Shahaswan APMC  800.00  800.00 -  800.00 2026-03-13  800.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Desi Bisoli APMC  1,100.00  1,100.00 -  1,100.00 2026-03-05  1,100.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Bisoli APMC  1,800.00  1,800.00 -  1,800.00 2026-03-01  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Apple Shahaswan APMC  8,000.00  8,000.00 -  8,000.00 2026-02-28  8,000.00 INR/Quintal

Papaya - Other Shahaswan APMC  3,000.00  3,000.00 -  3,000.00 2026-02-28  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Other Babrala APMC  640.00  650.00 -  630.00 2026-02-24  640.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal Shahaswan APMC  1,000.00  1,000.00 -  1,000.00 2026-02-22  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Other Babrala APMC  2,540.00  2,550.00 -  2,530.00 2026-02-15  2,540.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Shahaswan APMC  5,000.00  5,000.00 -  5,000.00 2026-02-15  5,000.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin - Other Shahaswan APMC  1,000.00  1,000.00 -  1,000.00 2026-02-14  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Red Shahaswan APMC  1,200.00  1,200.00 -  1,200.00 2026-02-08  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower Shahaswan APMC  1,400.00  1,400.00 -  1,400.00 2026-02-07  1,400.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Sarvati Dataganj APMC  2,450.00  2,500.00 -  2,400.00 2026-02-07  2,450.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Deshi Bisoli APMC  1,800.00  1,800.00 -  1,800.00 2026-02-06  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Bisoli APMC  2,600.00  2,600.00 -  2,600.00 2026-01-31  2,600.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Desi Wazirganj APMC  650.00  685.00 -  600.00 2026-01-31  650.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Deshi Wazirganj APMC  2,075.00  2,125.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-31  2,075.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Bisoli APMC  1,950.00  1,950.00 -  1,950.00 2026-01-31  1,950.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Dara Bisoli APMC  2,500.00  2,500.00 -  2,500.00 2026-01-31  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Red Wazirganj APMC  1,425.00  1,500.00 -  1,400.00 2026-01-31  1,425.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - 343 Bisoli APMC  2,550.00  2,600.00 -  2,500.00 2026-01-30  2,550.00 INR/Quintal

Water Melon - Other Shahaswan APMC  2,200.00  2,200.00 -  2,200.00 2026-01-28  2,200.00 INR/Quintal
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Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole) Bisoli APMC  6,900.00  7,200.00 -  6,800.00 2026-01-25  6,900.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Wazirganj APMC  2,405.00  2,410.00 -  2,400.00 2026-01-24  2,405.00 INR/Quintal

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole) Wazirganj APMC  7,000.00  7,800.00 -  6,900.00 2026-01-24  7,000.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Wazirganj APMC  1,900.00  2,775.00 -  1,850.00 2026-01-24  1,900.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Other Wazirganj APMC  1,580.00  1,600.00 -  1,500.00 2026-01-24  1,580.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Dara Wazirganj APMC  2,500.00  2,503.00 -  2,500.00 2026-01-23  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Babrala APMC  2,400.00  2,405.00 -  2,395.00 2026-01-22  2,400.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Shahaswan APMC  8,000.00  8,000.00 -  8,000.00 2026-01-22  8,000.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Basmati) - Basmati Bisoli APMC  2,600.00  2,600.00 -  2,580.00 2026-01-21  2,600.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Local Bisoli APMC  550.00  550.00 -  550.00 2026-01-21  550.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Common Dataganj APMC  2,450.00  2,500.00 -  2,400.00 2026-01-21  2,450.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Dara Bilsi APMC  2,450.00  2,450.00 -  2,450.00 2026-01-18  2,450.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Bilsi APMC  3,100.00  3,100.00 -  3,100.00 2026-01-18  3,100.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Babrala APMC  2,140.00  2,150.00 -  2,130.00 2026-01-17  2,140.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Dara Ujhani APMC  2,550.00  2,550.00 -  2,550.00 2026-01-16  2,550.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Deshi Shahaswan APMC  4,000.00  4,000.00 -  4,000.00 2026-01-16  4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Other Islam Nagar APMC  2,600.00  2,600.00 -  2,600.00 2026-01-16  2,600.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Local Ujhani APMC  600.00  600.00 -  600.00 2026-01-16  600.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Islam Nagar APMC  2,250.00  2,250.00 -  2,250.00 2026-01-13  2,250.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Green Shahaswan APMC  1,000.00  1,000.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-13  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Islam Nagar APMC  2,000.00  2,000.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-13  2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Wazirganj APMC  1,600.00  2,075.00 -  1,500.00 2026-01-09  1,600.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Hybrid Wazirganj APMC  1,700.00  1,700.00 -  1,600.00 2026-01-09  1,700.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Other Islam Nagar APMC  850.00  850.00 -  850.00 2026-01-08  850.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Yellow Badayoun APMC  2,100.00  2,160.00 -  2,070.00 2026-01-07  2,100.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Badayoun APMC  2,200.00  2,280.00 -  2,180.00 2026-01-07  2,200.00 INR/Quintal
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